
                                     Palmyra-Eagle Invitational
                                      Palmyra-Eagle High School
                                         Palmyra, Wisconsin
                                           August 27, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 8642  Ava Vesperman                  9  Lake Mills                     23:07.1  7:27 
      2    2 8554  Bernadette Frisch             11  Catholic Central               23:11.1  7:28 
      3    3 8644  Lauren Winslow                12  Lake Mills                     23:48.4  7:40 
      4    4 8634  Brooke Fair                   12  Lake Mills                     24:08.9  7:47 
      5    5 8555  Elsie Kmecak                  10  Catholic Central               24:26.5  7:52 
      6    6 8654  Sasha Doyle                    9  Lomira                         24:31.1  7:54 
      7    7 8572  Maggie Schmude                11  Deerfield/Cambridge            24:44.3  7:58 
      8    8 8560  Morgan Ramsey                 11  Catholic Central               25:00.1  8:03 
      9    9 8611  Grace Woyak                    9  Elkhorn Area                   25:09.0  8:06 
     10   10 8640  Jade Pitta                    12  Lake Mills                     25:11.8  8:07 
     11      8674  Ally Czeshinski               12  Palmyra-Eagle                  25:35.3  8:15 
     12   11 8599  Ila Flath                      9  Elkhorn Area                   25:40.0  8:16 
     13   12 8565  Mara Brown                     9  Deerfield/Cambridge            25:50.4  8:19 
     14   13 8607  Kaeleigh Runnells             11  Elkhorn Area                   25:57.2  8:22 
     15   14 8603  Paige Jacobs                  11  Elkhorn Area                   26:00.6  8:23 
     16   15 8557  Kaleigh Lynch                 11  Catholic Central               26:03.9  8:24 
     17   16 8637  Jenna Hosey                   10  Lake Mills                     26:11.8  8:26 
     18   17 8602  Jazmin Huerta                 12  Elkhorn Area                   26:21.1  8:29 
     19   18 8608  Aubrey Schreiber               9  Elkhorn Area                   26:34.9  8:34 
     20   19 8559  Summer Peterson               11  Catholic Central               26:44.8  8:37 
     21   20 8638  Olivia Klubertanz              9  Lake Mills                     26:53.4  8:40 
     22   21 8689  Paige Valley                  10  Parkview                       26:57.7  8:41 
     23   22 8660  Rena Schalk                   12  Lomira                         26:58.0  8:41 
     24      8676  Madyson Nettesheim            11  Palmyra-Eagle                  27:04.4  8:43 
     25   23 8686  Jenna Olin                    11  Parkview                       27:17.1  8:47 
     26   24 8659  Parker Litterick              11  Lomira                         27:33.1  8:53 
     27   25 8605  Allie Padilla                 12  Elkhorn Area                   27:48.9  8:58 
     28   26 8641  Libby Porter                  12  Lake Mills                     27:58.5  9:01 
     29   27 8687  Augie Pautsch                 12  Parkview                       28:01.3  9:02 
     30   28 8558  Anastassya Murphy             10  Catholic Central               28:05.0  9:03 
     31   29 8556  Eva Lynch                     10  Catholic Central               28:08.2  9:04 
     32      8636  Madison Hahn                  10  Lake Mills                     28:11.1  9:05 
     33      8610  Haley Vogl                    11  Elkhorn Area                   28:16.5  9:07 
     34   30 8684  Jennifer Ballmer              12  Parkview                       28:28.7  9:10 
     35      8606  Bailey Plant                  12  Elkhorn Area                   28:34.8  9:12 
     36   31 8662  Lydia Thomas                  11  Lomira                         28:42.0  9:15 
     37      8595  Kaylee Anzalone               11  Elkhorn Area                   28:46.0  9:16 
     38      8600  Aren Gonzales                 11  Elkhorn Area                   29:03.2  9:22 
     39      8645  Ava Wollin                    12  Lake Mills                     29:16.9  9:26 
     40   32 8658  Madelyn King                  11  Lomira                         29:19.9  9:27 
     41      8643  Shannon Waters                12  Lake Mills                     29:30.4  9:30 
     42   33 8663  Amber Weiss                    9  Lomira                         29:35.3  9:32 
     43      8675  Michaela Jones                12  Palmyra-Eagle                  30:14.2  9:44 
     44      8604  Madelynn Olson                12  Elkhorn Area                   30:18.1  9:46 
     45      8544  Sydney Lueck                  11  Big Foot                       31:07.0 10:01 
     46   34 8574  Gillian Thompson              10  Deerfield/Cambridge            31:30.5 10:09 
     47      8677  Abby Richardson               12  Palmyra-Eagle                  32:58.3 10:37 
     48   35 8685  Chloe Mielke                  10  Parkview                       33:16.4 10:43 
     49   36 8653  Alivia Broeske                12  Lomira                         33:20.9 10:45 
     50      8612  Megan Wulf                     9  Elkhorn Area                   34:00.6 10:57 
     51      8609  Daniella Valadez              12  Elkhorn Area                   36:00.7 11:36 
     52   37 8567  Mackenzie Hunt                11  Deerfield/Cambridge            36:23.1 11:43 
     53      8656  Zoe James                      9  Lomira                         36:52.4 11:53 
     54      8639  Olivia Newton                 12  Lake Mills                     38:59.4 12:33 
     55      8596  Mackenzie Constable           12  Elkhorn Area                   40:21.3 13:00 
     56   38 8566  Kelsie Frey                   12  Deerfield/Cambridge            40:27.1 13:02 
     57      8601  Isabelle Hennig               10  Elkhorn Area                   40:51.9 13:10 
     58      8657  Zowi Kerkela                  12  Lomira                         41:27.2 13:21 
     59      8594  Alyssa Aday                    9  Elkhorn Area                   42:20.1 13:38 
     60      8597  Rylee Constable               11  Elkhorn Area                   43:09.3 13:54 
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  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61      8598  Maya Ehlen                    11  Elkhorn Area                   43:46.3 14:06 
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       1.    34  Lake Mills                                 (24:29.6  122:28.0 3:04.7)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Ava Vesperman              9 23:07.1
       2      3  Lauren Winslow            12 23:48.4
       3      4  Brooke Fair               12 24:08.9
       4     10  Jade Pitta                12 25:11.8
       5     16  Jenna Hosey               10 26:11.8
       6   ( 20) Olivia Klubertanz          9 26:53.4
       7   ( 26) Libby Porter              12 27:58.5

       2.    49  Catholic Central                           (25:05.3  125:26.4 3:33.7)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Bernadette Frisch         11 23:11.1
       2      5  Elsie Kmecak              10 24:26.5
       3      8  Morgan Ramsey             11 25:00.1
       4     15  Kaleigh Lynch             11 26:03.9
       5     19  Summer Peterson           11 26:44.8
       6   ( 28) Anastassya Murphy         10 28:05.0
       7   ( 29) Eva Lynch                 10 28:08.2

       3.    64  Elkhorn Area                               (25:49.6  129:07.9 1:12.1)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Grace Woyak                9 25:09.0
       2     11  Ila Flath                  9 25:40.0
       3     13  Kaeleigh Runnells         11 25:57.2
       4     14  Paige Jacobs              11 26:00.6
       5     17  Jazmin Huerta             12 26:21.1
       6   ( 18) Aubrey Schreiber           9 26:34.9
       7   ( 25) Allie Padilla             12 27:48.9

       4.   115  Lomira                                     (27:24.9  137:04.1 4:48.8)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Sasha Doyle                9 24:31.1
       2     22  Rena Schalk               12 26:58.0
       3     24  Parker Litterick          11 27:33.1
       4     31  Lydia Thomas              11 28:42.0
       5     32  Madelyn King              11 29:19.9
       6   ( 33) Amber Weiss                9 29:35.3
       7   ( 36) Alivia Broeske            12 33:20.9

       5.   128  Deerfield/Cambridge                        (31:47.1  158:55.415:42.8)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Maggie Schmude            11 24:44.3
       2     12  Mara Brown                 9 25:50.4
       3     34  Gillian Thompson          10 31:30.5
       4     37  Mackenzie Hunt            11 36:23.1
       5     38  Kelsie Frey               12 40:27.1

       6.   136  Parkview                                   (28:48.3  144:01.2 6:18.7)
     ====================================================
       1     21  Paige Valley              10 26:57.7
       2     23  Jenna Olin                11 27:17.1
       3     27  Augie Pautsch             12 28:01.3
       4     30  Jennifer Ballmer          12 28:28.7
       5     35  Chloe Mielke              10 33:16.4


